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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF
APPLICABLE)

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF
APPLICABLE)

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH
PIN CODE

5 PRINCIPAL NAME
6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID

8  CONTACT DETAILS
(LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION

KANHA MAKHAN PUBLIC
SCHOOL NH-2 BAAD MATHURA
uP

2132636

61072

KANHA MAKHAN PUBLIC
SCHOOL,IN FRONT OF RADHA
TOWN,N.H.-2 BAAD, MATHURA-
281006

Pawan kumar
(BBA) (MBA) (BED)
kmpstownship2017@gmail.com

8899934752

https://kmpstownship.org/Mandatory/B.%201.p

LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY
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2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE,
AS APPLICABLE

https://kmpstownship.org/Mandatory/B.%202.p

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

https://kmpstownship.org/Mandatory/B.%203.p

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

https://kmpstownship.org/Mandatory/B.%207.p

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

https://kmpstownship.org/Mandatory/B.%205.p

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

https://kmpstownship.org/Mandatory/B.%206.p

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

https://kmpstownship.org/Mandatory/B.%207.p

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

https://kmpstownship.org/Mandatory/B.%208.p

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF
ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY
AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE
LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE https://kmpstownship.org/Mandatory/C.%201.pdf
SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC
CALENDER

https://kmpstownship.org/Mandatory/C.%202.pdf
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3 LIST OF SCHOOL
MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS
TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
(PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT
OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT

PRT

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL
EDUCATOR

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR
AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 190 190

RESULT CLASS: XII

https://kmpstownship.org/Mandatory/C.%203.pdf

https://kmpstownship.org/Mandatory/C.%205.pdf

https://kmpstownship.org/Mandatory/C.%206.pdf

MR. Pawan kumar

94

12

51

31

1.5

MR. JITENDRA YADAV

MRS. SARITA YADAV

100
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1 2024 168 159 94.64

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE 12017
SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS 72 & 30100
ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF 15 & 8780
LABORATORIES INCLUDING
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ

MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5  NO.OF GIRLS TOILETS 6
6  NO.OF BOYS TOILETS 6

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF https://youtu.be/wTJmfYI7VXs
THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL
COVERING THE
INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 Ritesh Chauhan TGT M.A
2 Rajendra Singh TGT B.Sc
3 Dharamveer TGT B.Sc
Narayan
4 Sarita Yadav WELLNEES M.A.
TEACHER
5 Vikram gautam TGT B.Sc
6 Rekha Rani TGT M.A
7 RAHUL GUPTA TGT M.A
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Preeti Sharma
Amit Gaur

Amit Chaturvedi
Ms. Jyoti Mittal

Ms. Archana
Sharma

Ms. Shweta
Sharma

Ms. Sangeeta
Ms. Anjali Tarkar

GUNJAN
CHATURVEDI

Shalini Upadhyay

GARIMA
SARASWAT

Devendra Kumar

Jitendra

Vivek Diwakar
Dharmpal

Bharti

DEEPAK KUMAR
PREETI SINGH

MANJU
VASHISHTHA

UMA SHANKAR

RANJANA
SHARMA

NIRMALA THAKUR

RAM PRAKASH

TGT

OTH

OTH

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

ER

ER

SPECIAL

EDU

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PTI

TGT

PGT

CATOR

M.A
B.A.
M.Com
B.A

B.A

B.A.

M.A.
M.Com

MA., Sanskrit

M.A. (English)

M.Com

B.A.

B.B.A

B.A.
B.A.
B.Sc. (PCM)
M.A
B.A

M.PHIL

M.B.A.

B.Sc

B.A

M.A.
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

MENIKA

PRITI SAXENA

LAXMI SHARMA

SHIV KUMAR DIXIT

YASHASHVI
AGRAWAL

MAMTA
CHAUDHARY

YOGESH KUMAR

UMA SHANKAR

TARAN
CHATURVEDI

KESHAV PANDEY

CHETAN YADAV

NEELAM

GUNJAN
KULSHRESHTHA

MOHD ASIF

SAURABH SINGH

PALLAVI SINGH

RAMESH KUMAR
SAXENA

KHUSHBOO

RESHU TOMAR

KAILASH
BHARDWAJ

AYUSHI AGRAWAL

PRIYANKA
SHARMA

ANURADHA

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PET

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PET

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

M.A.

M.A.

B.A.

M.A.

B.SC

B.SC

B.PED

M.SC

M.COM

B.SC

M.SC

B.A.

M.A.

M.A.

B.PED

B.A.

B.A

B.COM

M.A.

B.SC

B.A.

M.SC

M.A.
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56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

ANU DIXIT
SONIYA KUMARI
DUSHYANT
SAGAR GUPTA
DEEPAK VERMA
TARUN

SANJU KUMAR

PRIYANKA
UPADHYAY

SHIVANI

Somya agarwal
BIJENDRA KUMAR
DEEPIKA

KAVITA SHARMA

POOJA
MANGWANI

DIMPLE
SANDEEP KUMAR
LAXMI DEVI
JITENDRA SINGH

DR. BHAVNA M
NIMBARTE

RICHA SHUKLA

DIVYA JYOTI
MEWAL

NISHA
CHAUDHARY

SAKSHI SANORIA

SHUBHAM DEOLIA

PET

PRT

TGT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

PRT

VICE PRINCIPAL

PTI

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

B.PED

B.A.

M.SC.

M.SC.

B.A.

BCA

B.SC

B.A.

B.SC

BBA

B.PED

M.COM

B.COM

B.COM

B.COM

B.SC

B.TECH

B.SC

M.SC.

B.A.

B.A.

BA

B.A.

B.SC.
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80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

GAYATRI

HARVEER SINGH

VIPIN SINGH

NARENDRA SINGH

SHALVI SHARMA

DURGESH
CHAUDHARY

AYUSHI SAINI

PINAZ

VARNIKA ARORA

MOHIT KUMAR

BALKRISHAN

ANJALI MATHUR

LOKESH KUMAR

LOKESH GAUTAM

BALDEV SINGH
KUNTAL

ABHISHEK YADAV

PRIYA

SHRAMENDRA
KUMAR SINGH
RATHOR

KRISHNA KANT

TGT

TGT

PET

PET

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PTI

PET

TGT

TGT

TGT

OTHER

M.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.PED

B.A.

M.SC

B.SC

M.A.

B.COM

B.SC

B.SC

B.A.

B.A.

B.PED

B.PED

B.SC

B.A.

B.A.

M.SC
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